Premium Series
LED SPORT LIGHT
English
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com
ASD LIGHTING CORP
Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
PRODUCT LEGEND:
Family Voltage Beam Angle Watts Dimmable CCT Series
 ASD-SPFL XX XX XX X XX PRM
LED Sport light Blank = 120-277 V 15 = 15° 300 = 300 W D = Dimmable 50 = 5,000 K Premium
HV = 200-480 V Blank = 45° 300-500 W 500 = 500 W 57 = 5,700 K
Blank = 40° 750 W 750 = 750 W
LED SPORT LIGHT:
Model Watts Voltage Dimming Lumens CCT Dimensions (LxWxH) Beam Angle Cord
ASD-SPFL/15-300D50-PRM 300 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 40,970 lm 5,000 K 15 5/8" x 14 1/2" x 14 1/2" 15° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL/15-500D50-PRM 500 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 66,271 lm 5,000 K 15 5/8" x 14 1/2" x 14 1/2" 15° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL-300D50-PRM 300 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 40,483 lm 5,000 K 15 5/8" x 14 1/2" x 14 1/2" 45° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL-300D57-PRM 300 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 40,784 lm  5,700 K 15 5/8" x 14 1/2" x 14 1/2" 45° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL-500D50-PRM 500 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 66,286 lm 5,000 K 15 5/8" x 14 1/2" x 14 1/2" 45° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL-500D57-PRM 500 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 66,908 lm 5,700 K 15 5/8" x 14 1/2" x 14 1/2" 45° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL-750D50-PRM 750 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 98,888 lm 5,000 K 19 3/4" x 18 5/8" x 18 5/8"  40° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFL-750D57-PRM 750 W 120-277 V 1-10 V 99,780 lm 5,700 K 19 3/4" x 18 5/8" x 18 5/8"  40° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFLHV/15-300D50-PRM 300 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 40,646 lm 5,000 K 15 5/8" x 14 1/2" x 14 1/2" 15° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFLHV/15-500D50-PRM 500 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 66,232 lm 5,000 K 15 5/8" x 14 1/2" x 14 1/2" 15° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFLHV-300D50-PRM 300 W 200-480 V 1-10 V 40,507 lm 5,000 K 15 5/8" x 14 1/2" x 14 1/2" 45° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFLHV-500D50-PRM 500 W 200-480 V 1-10 V 66,352 lm 5,000 K 15 5/8" x 14 1/2" x 14 1/2" 45° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFLHV-500D57-PRM 500 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 66,941 lm 5,700 K 15 5/8" x 14 1/2" x 14 1/2" 45° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFLHV-750D50-PRM 750 W 200-480 V 1-10 V 98,669 lm 5,000 K 19 3/4" x 18 5/8" x 18 5/8"  40° 6.5 ft
ASD-SPFLHV-750D57-PRM 750 W 200-480 V 0-10 V 99,497 lm 5,700 K 19 3/4" x 18 5/8" x 18 5/8"  40° 6.5 ft
Catalog number
Notes
Type
▶	 DESIGN & OPTIONS - LED SPORT LIGHTS have a seamless link of

Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
ORDERING INFORMATION
ACCESSORIES:
Model Watts CCT UPC Pcs per Carton Carton Size Carton Weight
ASD-SPFL/15-300D50-PRM 300 W 5,000 К 819201026326 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 34.8 lb
ASD-SPFL/15-500D50-PRM 500 W 5,000 К 819201026333 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 36.4 lb
ASD-SPFL-300D50-PRM 300 W 5,000 К 819201024674 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 34.8 lb
ASD-SPFL-300D57-PRM 300 W 5,700 К 819201028443 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 34.8 lb
ASD-SPFL-500D50-PRM 500 W 5,000 К 819201024681 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 36.4 lb
ASD-SPFL-500D57-PRM 500 W 5,700 К 819201027859 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 36.4 lb
ASD-SPFL-750D50-PRM 750 W 5,000 К 819201024698 1 24.4" x 22.4" x 16.3" 64.8 lb
ASD-SPFL-750D57-PRM 750 W 5,700 К 819201027866 1 24.4" x 22.4" x 16.3" 64.8 lb
ASD-SPFLHV/15-300D50-PRM 300 W 5,000 К 819201026340 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 35.1 lb
ASD-SPFLHV/15-500D50-PRM 500 W 5,000 К 819201026357 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 36.4 lb
ASD-SPFLHV-300D50-PRM 300 W 5,000 К 819201026272 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 35.1 lb
ASD-SPFLHV-500D50-PRM 500 W 5,000 К 819201025749 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 36.4 lb
ASD-SPFLHV-500D57-PRM 500 W 5,700 К 819201027873 1 17.7" x 17.7" x 14.0" 36.4 lb
ASD-SPFLHV-750D50-PRM 750 W 5,000 К 819201026289 1 24.4" x 22.4" x 16.3" 66.2 lb
ASD-SPFLHV-750D57-PRM 750 W 5,700 К 819201027897 1 24.4" x 22.4" x 16.3" 66.2 lb
Model Name Materials Weight Dimensions
ASD-SF-SPFL-300/500 ASD Slip fitter with straight arm bracket Aluminum 7.72 lb (3.5 kg) 14 3/4" x 3 1/2" x 18 1/2"
ASD-RB-SPFL-300/500 ASD Rotatable Base with straight arm bracket Aluminum 11.35 lb (5.15 kg) 14 3/4" x 10 5/8" x 18 3/4"
ASD-LS-SPFL ASD Laser Pointer Aluminum 0.88 lb (0.40 kg) 6" x 1 1/8" x 3 1/8"
ASD-L30-SPFL-300/500 30° Lens for 300-500W PC 0.46 lb (0.21 kg) 10 5/8" x 10 5/8" x 3/8"
ASD-L80-SPFL-300/500 80° Lens for 300-500W PC 0.46 lb (0.21 kg) 10 5/8" x 10 5/8" x 3/8"
ASD-L15-SPFL-600/1250 15° Lens for 600-1,250W PC 0.53 lb (0.24 kg) 8 5/8" x 8 5/8" x 5/8"
Model Pcs per Carton Carton Size Carton Weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-SF-SPFL-300/500 5 19.9" x 15.9" x 12.4 42.5 lb 819201026418 10819201026415
ASD-RB-SPFL-300/500 2 22.2" x 15.9" x 12.4 24.7 lb 819201026425 10819201026422
ASD-LS-SPFL 10 12.2" x 12.2" x 7.5" 12.8 lb 819201026432 10819201026439